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McKinney-Vento Education of Homeless Children and Youth Program 
BIE Local Liaison Listing 2014-2015 

Valerie Todacheene, Ed.D., BIE State Coordinator 
505-563-5269, valerie.todacheene@bie.edu 

 

 
     Sub-Grant 

  ADD School Name Contact/Liaison Email address Phone Number 
SY1
2-13 

SY1
3-14 

SY1
4-15 

AZ Navajo 
Black Mesa 

Community School Erlene Begay erlene_begay@yahoo.com 928-674-3632       

AZ West 
Blackwater 

Community School Brandon Mendez Brandon.Mendez@bwcs.k12.az.us 520-215-3489       

AZ West 
Casa Blanca 

Community School Jacque Bradley jbradley@cbcschools.com 520-315-3489       

AZ Navajo 
Chilchinbeto 

Community School Karen Etsitty Begay tisinajinniek@yahoo.com 928-697-3474       

AZ West 
Cibecue 

Community School     928-332-2480       

AZ Navajo 
Cottonwood Day 

School Mary Ann Lee mary.lee@bie.edu 928-725-3256       

AZ Navajo Cove Day School Phyllis Curley Phyllis.Curley@bie.edu 928-653-4415       

AZ Navajo 
Dennehotso 

Boarding School James Brown James.Tbrown@bie.edu 928-658-3201       

AZ Navajo 
Dilcon Community 

School Karen Wilson-Morris kmorris@dilconeagles.com 928-657-2300       

AZ West 
First Mesa 

Elementary School Sahmie Wytewa sahmie.wytewa@bie.edu 928-737-2581       

AZ West 
Gila Crossing 

Community School     520-550-4834       

AZ Navajo 

Greasewood 
Springs Community 

School, Inc. Etta Yazzie eyazzie09@gmail.com 928-654-3331       

AZ Navajo 
Greyhills Academy 

High School Marie Morales marie.morales@bie.edu 928-283-6271       

AZ West 
Havasupai 

Elementary School Karen Deadrick Karen.Deadrick@bie.edu 928-448-2901       

AZ West Hopi Day School Sonya Charlie charliesonja24@gmail.com 
928-734-2467 or 

2468       

AZ West 
Hopi Jr/Sr High 

School Preston Clocksinp clocksinp@yahoo.com 928-738-5111       

AZ West 
Hotevilla Bacavi 

Community School Cathy Begay cathyb@hbcschool.org 928-734-2462   

AZ Navajo Hunter's Point Ophelia Milford ophe86@hotmail.com 928-871-4439       

AZ West John F. Kennedy Rea Goklish rea.goklish@bie.edu  928-338-4592       

AZ Navajo 
Jeehdeez'A 

Academy Inc 
Kimberly Peratlo-

Gee kp23@nau.edu 928-725-3308       

AZ Navajo 
Kaibeto Boarding 

School Helena Bennett Hbshi_kis@yahoo.com 928-673-3480/       
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AZ Navajo 
Kayenta 

Community School 
Mae Begay 

Veronica Klain 
mae.begay@bie.edu 

veronica.klain@bie.edu 928-697-3439   

AZ West 
Keams Canyon 

Elementary School Gary Polacca Gary.Polacca@bie.edu 928-738-2385       

AZ Navajo 
Kin Dah Lichi'I Olta' 

(Kinlichee) Lorraine Lewis   928-755-3439       

AZ Navajo 

KinLani Bordertown 
Dormitory 
(Flagstaff) 

Theresa Boone-
Schuler Tbooneschuler.fbd@gmail.com 928-637-4002       

AZ Navajo Leupp Schools Inc Emma Yazzie yazzieemma06@yahoo.com 928-686-6211       

AZ Navajo 
Little Singer 

Community School Etta Shirley etta.shirley@bie.edu 928-686-6108       

AZ Navajo 
Lukachukai 

Communty School Stanly Kedelty skedelty@yahoo.com 928-787-4418       

AZ Navajo 
Many Farms 

Community School   Dr. Elvera Largie Dr.Bitsoi.Largie@gmail.com 928-781-6221       

AZ West 
Moencopi Day 

School David Moore dmoore@Moencopi.k12.az.us 928-283-5361       

AZ Navajo 

Naa Tsis'Ana 
Community School 

(Navajo Mtn) Ralph Dodson ralph.dodson@bie.edu 928-672-2335       

AZ Navajo 
Nazlini Community 

School Robin Harding rthrdng@yahoo.com 
928-755-6125 

Ext.26       

AZ Navajo 
Pine Springs Day 

School Arlene Tracy Arlene.Tracy@bie.edu 928-871-4311       

AZ Navajo 
Pinon Community 

School Joe Benally cominngoin@yahoo.com 928-725-3234       

AZ Navajo 
Red Rock Day 

School Pat Begay Patricia1.Begay@bie.edu 928-653-4456       

AZ Navajo 
Rock Point 

Community School Lemuel Harvey Lemuel.harvey@bie.edu 
928-659-4221 

Ext.114       

AZ Navajo 
Rocky Ridge 

Boarding School Elizabeth McCauley elizabeth.mccauley@bie.edu 928-725-3650   

AZ Navajo 
Rough Rock 

Community School     928-728-3550       

AZ West 
Salt River 

Elementary School Maria Chavez maria.chavez@srpmic-ed.org 480-362-2522       

AZ West San Simon School Frank Rogers frank.rogers@bie.edu 520-362-2231       

AZ Navajo 
Seba Delkai 

Boarding Lynna Begay Lynna.Begay@bie.edu 928-657-3208       

AZ West 
Second Mesa Day 

School Jolene Lomakema jlomakema.smds@gaggle.net 928-737-2571       

AZ Navajo 
Shonto Preparatory 

School 
Elvira Fuller 

Peter Thomas 
elvira.fuller@bie.edu 

pthomas@shontoprep.org  928-672-3528       

AZ West 
Theodore Roosevelt 

School Susan Higgins sue.higgins@bie.edu 928-338-4464       

AZ Navajo 
T'iis Nazbas 

Community School Earlisa Sells Earlisa.Sells@bie.edu  928-656-3252       

AZ Navajo 

Tiisyaatin 
Residental Hall 

(Holbrook) Corrine Brown cbrown0328@yahoo.com 928-525-6222       

AZ Navajo Tonalea Day School Lolita Paddock lolita.paddock@bie.edu 928-283-6325       

AZ West 
Tohono O'odham 

High School Mike Krug michael.krug@bie.edu 520-362-2400       

mailto:michael.krug@bie.edu
mailto:michael.krug@bie.edu
mailto:delbert.ortiz@bie.edu
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AZ Navajo 
Tuba City Boarding 

School 

Rosie Dayzie 
Roselyn Beck 
Laci Tsingine 

Brenda Norris 

rosie.dayzie@bie.edu 
roselyn.beck@bie.edu 

adaline.tsingine@bie.edu 
brenda.norris@bie.edu 928-283-2330       

AZ Navajo 
Wide Ruins 

Community School Delbert Ortiz delbert.ortiz@bie.edu 520-383-2359       

AZ Navajo 
Winslow Residental 

Hall Geneva Begay bahbegay1963@yahoo.com 928-289-4488       

AZ West 
Santa Rosa 

Boarding School Ryan Murphy  ryan.murphy@bie.edu 520-361-2276       

AZ West 
Santa Rosa Ranch 

School Delbert Ortiz delbert.ortiz@bie.edu 520-383-2359       

CA West 
Noli School (Soboba 

Band) Kim Marcus kmarcus@soboba-nsn.gov 951-654-5596       

CA West 
Sherman Indian 

School     951-276-6325       

FL East 
Ahfachkee Indian 

School Jillian Francis JillianFrancis@semtribe.com 863-983-6328       

FL East 
Miccosukee Indian 

School Manual Varela ManuelV@miccosukeetribe.com 305-894-2364       

ID West 

Coeur d' Alene 
Tribal School (Tribal 

Farm) Delores Johnston djohnston@tribalschool.org 208-686-8109       

ID West 

Shoshone-Bannock 
School District No. 

512 (Tribe) 
Parvenah 

Christensen  parvaneh.christensen@BIE.EDU 208-238-4200       

IA East 

Meskwaki 
Settlement School 

(Sac & Fox) Jill Herink jherink@msswarriors.org 641-484-9000       

KS East 
Kickapoo Nation 

School     785-474-3550       

LA East 
Chitimacha Day 

School     337-923-9960       

ME East 

Beatrice Rafferty 
School - Pleasant 

Point  (Maine 
Indian Education) Michael Chadwick M_wchadwick@yahoo.com 207-853-6085       

ME East 

Indian Island School 
(Maine Indian 

Education) Linda McLeod Linda.McLeod@bie.edu 207-827-4285       

ME East 

Indian Township 
School (Maine 

Indian Education Terry Lux TluxITS@gmail.com 207-796-2362       

MI East 

Bahweting 
Anishnabe School 
(JKL) Sault Sainte Theresa Kallstrom tkallstrom@jklschool.org 906-635-5055       

MI East 
Hannahville Indian 

School Scott Brant scott.brant@hannahvilleschool.net 906-723-2703       

MN East 

Bug-O-Nay-Ge-Shig 
School (Leech Lake 

Res. ) 
Sandra Fairbanks 
Crystal Redgrave 

safairbanks@bugschool.k12.mn.us 
crredgrave@bugschool.k12.mn.us 218-665-3058       

MN East Circle of Life School  Ann Woth Ann.Wothe@whteearth-nsn.gov 906-466-9111       

ND East 

Circle of Nations - 
Wahpeton Indian 

Board. Sch. Doreen Reinke doreen.reinke@circleofnations.org 701-642-4301   

MN East 
Fond du Lac Objiwe 

School Mike Rabideaux mikerabideaux@fdlrez.com 218-878-7241   
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MN East 
Lac Courte Oreilles 

Objiwa School Rhonda Quagon rhonda.quagon@bie.edu 715-634-8924       

MN East 

Nay-Ah-Shing 
School (Mille Lacs 
Band of Ojibwa) Samanth Koch samkoch@nas.k12.mn.us 320-532-4695       

MS East 
Bogue Chitto 
Elementary               David Germany David.germany@bie.edu 601-650-7302       

MS East 
Choctaw Central 

High School Rowena York rowena.york@bie.edu 601-663-7777       

MS East 
Choctaw Central 

Middle School David Germany David.germany@bie.edu 601-650-7302       

MS East 
Conehatta 
Elementary David Germany David.germany@bie.edu 601-650-7302       

MS East 
Pearl River 

Elementary School David Germany David.germany@bie.edu 601-650-7302       

MS East 
Red Water 

Elementary School David Germany David.germany@bie.edu 601-650-7302       

MS East 
Standing Pine 

Elementar David Germany David.germany@bie.edu 601-650-7302       

MS East 
Tucker Elementary 

School David Germany David.germany@bie.edu 601-650-7302       

MT West Blackfeet Dormitory Renee Tatsey renee.tatsey@bie.edu 406-338-7441       

MT West 
Northern Cheyenne 

Tribal School Edina Ontiveros edinaonteveros@nctseagles.org 406-592-3646        

MT West 

Two Eagle River 
School (Conf Salish 

& Kootenai) Micheal Bundy mbundy@ters.mt.k12us.com 406-675-0292       

NV West 

Duckwater 
Shoshone 

Elementary School     775-863-0242       

NV West 
Pyramid Lake High 

School Joe Esposito espositoj@plhs.us 775-574-1016       

NM Navajo 
Alamo Navajo 

Community School Edison Apachito eddison@ansbie.org  575-854-2543       

NM Navajo 
Atsa'Biya a'zh 

Community School Pete Atcitty Pete.Atcitty@bie.edu 505-368-2157       

NM Navajo 
Baca/Dlo'ay Azhi 

Community School Shelly Thornton shelly.thornton@bie.edu  505-876-2769       

NM Navajo 
Beclabito Day 

School Buford Begay Buford.Begay@bie.edu 928-656-3557       

NM Navajo 
Breadsprings Day 

School Robert Wallace r_n_wallace@yahoo.com 505-778-5665       

NM Navajo 
Chichiltah/Jones 

Ranch School Eric Begay eric.begay@bie.edu  505-778-5578       

NM Navajo 
Chooshgai 

Community School Melvin Chico mchico_15aisesman@yahoo.com 505-733-2700       

NM Navajo 
Crystal Boarding 

School Alberto Castruita Alberto.Castruita@bie.edu 505-777-2385       

NM Navajo 

Dibe Yazhi Habitiin 
Olta', Inc (Borrego 

Pass) Loretta Lynch l5lynch@yahoo.com 505-786-5237       

NM Navajo 

Dzilth-Na-O-Dith-
Hle Community 

School  Craig Sandoval craigsandoval@rocketmail.com 505-960-0356       

NM Navajo 

Hanaa'dli 
Community 

School/Dormitory, 
Inc Arlene J. Smart ajsmart_87413@yahoo.com 505-9603411       
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NM West 
Isleta Elementary 

School     505-869-2321       

NM West 
Jemez Elementary 

School George Willink George.willink@bie.edu 575-834-7304       

NM West Jicarilla Dormitory David Montoya jicarillaresidence@yahoo.com 575-759-3101       

NM Navajo 
Kinteel Residential 

Campus, Inc. Scott da Silva scott.dasilva@bie.edu 505-334-5655       

NM West Laguna Elementary Roberta Pedro r.pedro@lagunaed.net 505-552-9200       

NM West 
Laguna Middle 

School Vanetia Galvan v.galvan@lagunaed.net 505-552-9091       

NM Navajo 
Lake Valley Navajo 

School Geraldine Thomason geraldine.thomason@bie.edu 505-786-7112       

NM Navajo 
Mariano Lake 

Community School Barbara Morgan barbara.morgan@bie.edu 505-786-5265       

NM West 
Mescalero Apache 

School Carlos Beltran cbeltran@mescaleroas.org 575-464--4431       

NM Navajo 
Na'Neelzhiin Ji'Olta 

(Torreon) Gwen Chee gwen_chee123@yahoo.com 505-731-2272       

NM Navajo 
Navajo Preparatory 

School Roxanne Lee Roxanne.Lee@bie.edu 505-564-8099       

NM Navajo 
Nenahnezad 

Community School Lavern Yazza Laverna.Yazza@bie.edu 505-960-6922       

NM West 

Ohkay Owingeh 
Community School 

(San Juan) Diane Suazo 
Diane_Suazo@okayowingeh-

nsn.gov 505 852-2154       

NM Navajo 
Ojo Encino Day 

School Catherine Willetto catwilletto@yahoo.com 505-731-2333       

NM West 
Pine Hill Schools 

(Ramah) Fred Coho fredc@phwarriors.cc 505-775-3242       

NM Navajo 
Pueblo Pintado 

Community School Marcella Willeto Marcella.willeto@bie.edu 505 655 3341       

NM West 
San Felipe Pueblo 
Elementary School Marie Acoya marie.acoya@bie.edu 505-867-3364       

NM West 
San Ildefonso Day 

School Glenda Sullivan glenda.sullivan@bie.edu 505 455-2366        

NM Navajo 
Sanostee Day 

School Anne Lopez Anne.Lopez@bie.edu 505-723-2476       

NM West 
Santa Clara Day 

School David Nez David.Nez@bie.edu 505 753-4406       

NM West 
Santa Fe Indian 

School Patricia Sandoval psandoval@sfis.k12.nm.us 505 989-6397       

      Kim Shije KRShije@sfis.k12.nm.us         

NM Navajo 

Shiprock Northwest 
High School 
(Alternative) Pete Atcitty Pete.Atcitty@bie.edu 505-368-2157       

NM Navajo 

Shiprock 
Reservation 
Dormitory 

(Alternative) Pete Atcitty Pete.Atcitty@bie.edu 505-368-2157       

NM West 
Sky City Community 

School Yvonne Haven Yvonne.haven@bie.edu 505-552-6671       

NM West Taos Day School Andy Haimowitz ashnica@taosnet.com 575 758-3652        

NM Navajo T'iists'ozi'bi' Olta Marsha Francisco  marsha.francisco@bie.edu 505-786-6160       

NM Navajo 
Tohaali Community 

School 
Delores Bitsilly 

Andrew Deschenie 
delores.bitsilly@bie.edu 

andrew.descheenie@bie.edu 505-789-3201   

      
Craig.sandoval@bie.

edu craig.sandoval@bie.edu        
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NM Navajo 
To'hajiilee Day 

School     505-908-2174       

NM Navajo 
Tse'ii'ahi' 

Community School Unabelle Willeto unabelle.willeto@bie.edu 505-786-5389       

NM West 
TseTsuGeh 
Oweengeh Bruce Curliss Bcurliss@pueblooftesuque.org 505 982-1516       

NM West T'siya Day School Gary Tripp gary.tripp@bie.edu 505-771-2459       

NM Navajo 
Wingate 

Elementary School Grace Benally grace.benally@bie.edu 505-488-6300       

NM Navajo 
Wingate High 

School  Grace Benally grace.benally@bie.edu 505-488-6400   

NC East 
 Cherokee Central 

Elementary Woodreen Caldwell woodreencaldwell@gmail.com 828-554-5091       

NC East 
Cherokee Central 

High Woodreen Caldwell woodreencaldwell@gmail.com 828-554-5091       

ND East 
Dunseith Day 

School Michelle Thomas michelle1.thomas@bie.edu 701-263-4636       

ND East 
Mandaree Day 

School Debra Hughes Debra.Hughes@sendit.nodak.edu 701-759-3311        

ND East 
Ojibwa Indian 

School Michael Blue michael.blue@bie.edu 
701-477-3108 

Ext. 250       

ND East 
Standing Rock 

Community School  
Lindsay Schock 
Dave Drapeaux 

lindsay.schock.2@sendit.nodak.ed
u 

dave.drapeaux@sendit.nodak.edu 701-854-2142   

ND East 

Tate Topa Tribal 
School (Four Winds-

Devils Lake) Perry Kopp perry.kopp@sendit.nodak.edu 701-766-1435       

ND East 

Theodore Jamerson 
Elementary School 

(United Tribes 
Technical College) Darcie Blue Earth D.BlueEarth@UTTC.edu 701-255-3285       

ND East 
Turtle Mountain 

Elementary School Dave Gourneau David.Gourneau@bie.edu 701-477-6471       

ND East 
Turtle Mountain 

High School John Laducer 
Melvin.j.Laducer@sendit.nodak.ed

u 701-477-6471       

ND East 
Turtle Mountain 
Middle School Roberty Haggerty A.Haggerty@bie.edu 701-477-6471       

ND East 
Twin Buttes Day 

School Sandy Starr sandy.starr@sendit.nodak.edu 701-938-4396       

ND East White Shield School  Roberta Shegrud bobbi.shegrud@sendit.nodak.edu 701-743-4350       

OK East 
Chickasaw 

Children's Village  Sallie Wallace sallie.wallace@chickasaw.net 580-560-3060       

OK East Eufaula Dormitory Greg Anderson gregory.anderson@bie.edu 918-689-2522       

OK East Jones Academy Brad Spears brad.spears@bie.edu 918-297-2518       

OK East 
Riverside Indian 

School 
Michelle Beatty 
Sharon Hunter 

Michelle.Beatty@bie.edu 
sharon.hunter@bie.edu 405-247-4196   

OK East 

Sequoyah High 
School (The 

Cherokee Nation) Kim Livingston Kim_Livingston@Cherokee.org 918-453-5174       

OR West Chemawa Jan Elliott janet1.elliott@chemawa.bie.edu 503-399-5721       

SD East 
American Horse 

School 
Gloria Coats-
Kitsopoulous gcoatski@gwtc.net 605-455-1209       

SD East 
Cheyenne Eagle 

Butte Suzanne Eaglestaff Suzanne.eaglestaff@bie.edu 605-964-8777   

SD East Crazy Horse School Silas Blaine   605-462-6804       
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SD East 

Crow Creek 
Reservation High 

School Lianna Champagne  lmchampagne@cctschieftains.org 605-301-3150   

SD East 

Crow Creek Sioux 
Tribal Elementary 

School Lianna Champagne lmchampagne@cctschieftains.org 605-301-3150   

SD East 
Enemy Swim Day 

School Dr. Sherry Johnson sjohnson@esds.us 605-947-4605       

SD East 
Flandreau Indian 

School Laura Hinrichs Laura.hinrichs@bie.edu 605-997-2138       

SD East 
Little Wound 

School 

Dr. Anthony 
Fairbanks 

Anne Hunter 
afairbanks@littlewound.us 

AnneHunter@littlewound.us 605-455-6175   

SD East 
Loneman Day 

School 

Charles Cuny 
Alicia Stolley 

Charles Spotted 
Thunder 

Charles.Cunyjr@isnawica.org 
Alicia.Stolley@isnawica.org 

Charles.Spottedthunder@isnawica.
org 605-867-6875       

SD East 
Lower Brule Day 

School Lauralei Freeman LauraleiFreeman@lowerbrule.net 605-698-3954   

SD East Marty Indian School Jenny Zephier Jenny.Zephier@k12.sd.us 605-384-4021       

SD East 
Pierre Indian 

Learning Center Shirley Gross shirley@dakota2k.net 605-224-8661       

SD East Pine Ridge School 
Alice Bad Heart Bull 

Lynette Cuny 
Alice.Badheartbull@bie.edu 

lynette.cuny@bie.edu 605-867-5187   

SD East 
Porcupine Day 

School Frankee Whitedress Fran_kee@hotmail.com 605-867-5588       

SD East 
Rock Creek Grant 

School  Clyde Naasz clyde.naasz@rockcreekschool.org 605-823-4971   

SD East 
Sicangu Owayawa 

Oti (Rosebud Dorm)             

SD East 

Sitting Bull Day 
School (Tatanka 
Wakanyeja Oti) 

Little Eagle Nina Mata ninajmata@gmail.com 605-823-4235       

SD East 

St. Francis Indian 
School (Sicangu 

Oyate) Corry Roberts coachroberts32@gmail.com         

SD East Takini School Robert Taken Alive roberttakenalive@yahoo.com 605-538-4399       

SD East 
Tiospa Zina Tribal 

School Ted Hamilton t_hamilton@tiospa-zina.us 605-473-0216       

SD East 
Tiospaye Topa 

School Donald Farlee Donald.Farlee@bie.edu 605-733-2290       

SD East 
Wounded Knee 
District School Alice Phelps alicephelps09@gmail.com 605-867-4366       

UT Navajo 
Aneth Community 

School Ester Brady Ester.Brady@bie.edu 435-651-3272       

UT Navajo 
Richfield 

Residential Hall Cody Workman cworkman@richfielddorm.org 435-896-5101       

WA West 
Chief Leschi School 

(Puyallup)  Richard Basnaw Richardb@leschischools.org 253-445-2350       

WA West Lummi High School Laura Porter 
laura.porter@lumminationschool.

org 360-758-3148       

WA West 
Lummi Tribal 

School Laura Porter 
laura.porter@lumminationschool.

org 360-758-3148       

WA West 
Muckleshoot Tribal 

School Joy Hamilton 
joy.hamilton@muckleshoottribalsc

hool.org 253-939-3793       

WA West 
Paschal Sherman 

Indian School Mike Sheldon msheldon@psischiefs.org 509-422-7590       

WA West Quileute Tribal Frank Hanson fhanson618@aol.com 360-374-5700       
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School 

WA West 
Wa He Lut Indian 

School Tiffany Johnson tiffany.johnson@yahoo.com 360-271-2801       

WA West 
Yakama Nation 

Tribal School Katrina Wasley Katrinaw@yakama.com 509-865-4778       

WI East 
Menominee Tribal 

School Barb Flaherty bflaherty@mitw.org 715-756-2354       

WI East 
Oneida Nation 

Elementary School Sharon A. Mousseau smoussea@oneidanation.org 920-869-4623       

WY West 
St. Stephens Indian 

School Dara Weller dweller@wyoming.com 307-856-4147   

 


